

garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

T ,sz«f / b
% _‘5 o

TOTAL KMS (from front) ,‘;’} X 33¢ ? 7

«\a—‘:

TOTAL EXPENSES ﬁ%ﬁ“f e ';;f-
_ {transfer to front) '
REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2004
(CHAIRMAN

15165 for up to and including four haurs in any day
$280 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$447 for over eight hours in any day

{mEMBER

%1722 for up to and including four hours in any day

$203 for gver four hours and up to and including eight fours in any day
$318 for over eight hours in any day

il EAGE 2

38¢ ko




208, ¢

A

X
M

e g
4, b o

Best Copy Possible

bt i AT T

[~ 5 I m

K IO
=3 W 2 —
ERii i LYY =

s.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)

5.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)

_—
3
-

[ S
trags .
! 3 E¥ 4G
Ciﬁl‘ IR ! ) . )
: L Tk et "
' 3 = w
Y .
T : 0

45 i I3
[ R ST *
Fo Xy T
Lol ot .
! ! B
bt
A Doam . . N
cidD &2 e
v -
oL /
J i, -y
- 4 -
i
[ i v
. oo
b



garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

derekwojtas
Best Copy Available

derekwojtas
Credit Card #


"QHYD HONS 20 38N 3HL BNIMIAQD LNSIWTIHGY mI.._. HLIAM SONYOHOODY NI ANV 0L LOAMENS .~

NOZHIHL 3NG SIOHVYHI BIHLO ANV HLMW HIHLIOOL TWIOL IODw
NOJA T7E0L 8Y NMCHS LNNOWY 3HL A¥d QI GAZIHOHLNY 81 W3LI

Q.mg_\,_om_n: zo_kﬁzmmmm &mog
N0 Q2UiLN BgvOZHL uof nss'ayl

WLOL 4 ‘f \\ JAJW/M / Mo m\ﬁwﬁm,muﬂmmzo&ma

ALIALYED ~ &w« T /ﬂ ,, _

" dﬁ<z INIEd ;
9\. avd mp\ W‘v\w C oL |
3, bE28saT GIdo 512007,
R A L7272 134y
MA\%\\%\\: x\a 4 _.,.moz:S.q. : ﬁ __

o05E-557 (082 NOHVELSININGY |

Vr-29p O LR
SYE-Z9p 080 =g Ty

H1T0A34Y 3¥uiid |
A P07 8

LIG.‘A&IT

A )P)LT (LTS

AFRP

© AN v RO TP T]

ALYD HONS 40 3SF1 IHL DNIHIACD LNIWAIHOY THE HLIM SONYOHOIOY NI ONY QL1031
NOZHIHL 3N SIOUYHO H3HL0 ANY HilMA B3HAID0L WIOL HONS Avd OL BS[WOHd | 'NOLIVINISIHY mmmmmm
== NOd 45.0%%{ Z>>DIm ANMOWY IHL AYd 0L Q3ZIHOHLNY S WS SIHL Zm.h.wi_,rzwc_ QI(Q 3HL G .mm_j%_ EHL

—

ﬁ |~ [ oL ;
b > O o
AVNENS S HAWOLEND
ALINLYHS 3
e
TN D
ECL-E) _H_

M\ A_ ..é,-w.‘;
u\\x@\ ,oz HANY

0088~ mmw (082) NOWYHLSININAY

33 29 080 gumry ey
'95pE-29p 002 B@@@qﬁ ‘

AJOD HAWO1SND

“(10) (W)Lt _Sm_.w


garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)


L " APPLICANT COPY
FTETF Y74 RECEIPT/RECU

OSJaNgs FLTAYOL 1&&- GATE/PRT ~ 1 6

:20PM
CREVOLIN/PIERRE M Seq 8ER
BEP:  EOMONTON 03:50PH
ARR = CALGRRY 09: 35PH
FARE/TRRIF: * 140.00
FUEL /TS /RN AASS/TAR , 12.00
RIF/RREGMONTON T5.m

GST/HST/TPS/TWH (8661&25353 12.08
SECERIIW?EEERITE .61

T8TAL: 184.69 /

THANKS FOR CHOGSING UESTIET!
MERCI DE VOYAGER AVEC WESTIET!

. et e oA S A e

JET ﬁ RECEIPT/RECU

0 5 J QNO 5 FLTFUGL 2 4 @ SATE/PRY N‘%«’ OPM
: 420 DJJ8ER

04 :00PH

J . B4 £5PM
FARE/TARIF: 180.00
FUEL/THS ARVI/ZBSS/TAR 12.08
ALF /RACALGARY: 10.00
GST/HST/TPS/TVH (866112535) 14.53

SECURTTY/SECURITE 5.61
TOTAL: 222.14 / Seat/Place

THAKKS FOR CHOOSING WESTIET!
MERCT OE VOYAGER AAVEC WESTIET!




'APPLICANT COPY

. CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) - X 40.5¢

TOTAL EXPENSES '$
(transfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective ;{aan;h 1, 2005
cHAIRMAN L
15170 for up. to and including four hours in any day
15288 for over four hours and up to and'including eight hours in any day
$460 for over éight hours in any day
MEMBER
$126 for up to and including four hours in any day
$209 for over four hours.and up to.and: mcludlng eight.hours in any day
] $328 for over eight howrs in any day
IMILEAGE
40.5¢ km o o A




APPLICANT COPY

875371

“

IMPERIAL PARKING
CANADA CORPORATION

= Vehicles not displaying Vs Ticket on -
dash wilf be towed or charged at gwnar's
expense.

»Vehicles and contents left at awners %
risk = Maximurn Daily Rate dharged on ™
lost fickets. « Venicles parked over 24
hours will be subject to towing and storage
fees unless atfendant is notifisls We™ &
reserve the priviege of movingyilicldts
other section of let. = Ticket is noh-
transferable. Mo in gnd cut privileges.

RECEIPTAOR[:
VALIDATION
WPERIAL PARKING
CANADA CORPORATION s
10239 - 1671 STREET L AMCURT:
EDMONTON, ALBERTA 4201076

075374
RECYGLEABLE  THIS FEE mcwﬁ"ﬁs GETTREL. #88731 5638 RTO001
VISIT QUR WEBSITE AT www.impark.com

.=r‘ur‘: AT
DOE AGAIH

Al Tx 8
falfee § 12
4 § 1200



K

s
£

" ;r.’\‘
.
, f

APPLICANT COPY

"
||||!mlfi!
(')

,mm

I

Non-Responsive
HONORARIA

piital BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

)
> .
m:

- 1

| certify that thi‘s claim is for Capital Health business. o
TOTAL HONORARIA
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000

/ [/fyﬁuw TOTAL EXPENSES

. ; (from reverse)
Codi 201 9000 711 10300000
SIGNATURE: //)W/,Z (7 s, @@
TOTAL CLAIM
DATE: M ,2 9’ /2@ & S/ ' —

NAME (prtnt)

Non-Responsive

$

$

TOTAL KMS
transfer to hack

Reviewed b@‘{;j Mﬂ% Heon

Authorized By: _ (/ /z/ M lﬁ 55 00
revised: April 2005

S W=V or sk



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


L - APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

Vs Lol e s LFZ
}%ﬁﬁ{ﬁf [%WWW%} | 7 -

TOTAL KMS (from front) X 40.5¢

N

TOTAL EXPENSES s 27
(iransfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005

CHAIRMAN S

$170 for up fo-and including four hours in any day

$288 for aver four hours and up 16 and including eight hours in any day )
$460 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER .

$126 for up to and including four hours.in any day

$209 for over four hours and up fo and including gight hours in any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day '

MILEAGE

40.5¢ kin _ _ Q

T



I,

Aeragold VISA

A:coﬁnt nomber

/ s.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)

Transaction details (continued)

Card humbe continued) $.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)
Trans Post
date date Description Amount (§)
Non-Responsive
MAY1T MAY12 EDMONTON REGIONAL AIRPORTEDMONTON  AB 24 00
Card numbe s.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)
* Trans Fost
date date Description Amount ($)
Non-Responsive
Summary Non-Responsive
Restaurants - Hotels -
Airlines - Car rental -
Merchandise - Cash advances

Other purchases -

10

Page 3of 4


garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

derekwojtas
Credit Card #

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


o

APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
" HONORARIA -

Ir0
W
]

ital
plth '
Non-Responsive -

CACTIVITY.
(spemfy meeting)

5
=t -
I

3

y | e [ [l
e ~ Non-Responsive
i certify that this claim is.for Capital Health business. .
. ' ~ ' ' ' TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
/ﬂ j Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 . Neransrerto back
NAME (print); [ELr€ Ci\e Jo! 6\'\ | TOTAL EXPENSES [$ -7 ]
1 . ; " ] ] (from reverse) <> )
: Code: 201 9000 71110300000 , <
SIGNATURE: . ' R
S " TOTALCLAIM |3
DATE: @&m,my y '{;?{;/ &S s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)
- AT
|\|ur| |\c‘ﬂj‘unmv
“ate: k "’fb"f”” /ZJ 5
_:‘ ) f(

ewed by /’;‘K/ M M%ﬁ%ﬁ&/‘

Authorized BY: , C

o

evised: April 2005

M6 35 on —Date: 0
OS5 /65

4

|


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY s

GAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

TOTAL KMS (from front) __ . X40, 5¢

TOTAL EXPENSES O $
(transfer to front)

" REMUNERATION - effective March 1, 2005

CHAIRMAN

$170 for up to and including fout hours in any day -

$288 for over four hours and up fo and including eight hours in any day

$480 for aver eight hours in any day

MEMBER _ _

$126 for up to and including four hours in any day
$209 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours i any day
$328 for over eight hours in any day '
MILEAGE

40.5¢ km

k-

N



ﬂed1Le.ranean arill

11728 Jasper Avenye
Tel: 780-420-1555
GST#RBY3485762

i

PR -y

Dun’t miss oy
wauesuay June |

Joays
Mediterranean Griil N
Edmnonton
11228 Jasper Avenue
Tel: 780~420~13895

GSTH#REY3495762
Date; Jun2g°05 17:25pH
Card Type: Amex
Acet #:
Exp Date:
Auth Code: 324962
Checic: 3655 5.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)
Tabie: 11/2
Server: 72 Kath7?

Ref Number: 001 1120065508
PIERRE CREVOLIN

Subtotal; 37.80

I agree to pay above total
according to my card issuer
agreement

BekRiCustomer Copys ikt


garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)


_ APPLICANT COPY _
BOARD MEMBER HONGRAR!A AND EXPENSE CLA&M_j_

Jon-Responsive

_Rewewed hy

Authonzed By-

revised: September 2005


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY
CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPE_N‘SE CLAIM

. TOTAl

 REMUNERATION - o

KMS {from front)

MEMBER

MILEAGE
40.5¢ km

JcHAIRMAN T T
5176 for up to'and ;nc‘ludmg fcur ho ok
‘53(}0 for over folr hours and up io and arsciudmg aght hours in any day
$478 for over eight hours i 1n any day

$131 for up to and including four hours in any day
$217 for over four hours and up to and mchd:ng elght howrs in &y day
$340 for aver elght hours in any day

in anyﬁay'

HEN
wl



+

- * APPLICANT COPY
AIR CANADA &

Itinerary / Receipt

Your booking is confirmed. Thank you for choosing Air Canada.

Please print this itinerary / receipt for your reference.

Main Contact Informaticn

Booking reference: NHYKPYV

Name:
E-mail
Form of payment:

Electronic Ticketing confirmed.
This is your official itinerary/receipt.

Mr Jeanpierre Crevolin
PIERRECREVOLIN@CANADA.COM

Customer Care

Air Canada Reservations
1-888-247-2262

s.17(1), 17(4)(e.1) Air Canada Flight Information
1-888-422-7533

On the web

www.aircanada.com

Alert me of flight changes
Flight notification

Fiight Itinerary
Flight From To Aircraft Booking Status
class
ACBI41 £gmonton International (YEG) Caigary {¥YY() DH3 T Confirmed
Operated by: Tue 27-Sept 2005 Tue 27-Sept 2005
Air Canada Jazz 11:G0 11:54
ACB150 Calgary (YYC) Edmonton International (YEG) DH3 R Confirmed
Operated by: Tue 27-Sept 2005 Tue 27-Sept 2005
Air Canada Jazz 16:30 17:24

Passenger Information

Passenger 1
Ticket number:
Program number:

Name: Mr Jeanpierre Crevolin
Frequent Flyer Pgm:  Air Canada Aeropian

014 2129 523838

s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(1)

Fare Summary

16


garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i


s

; ' APPLICANT COPY
AIR CANADA &

Passenger: 1 Ticket number 014 2129 523838

Date of issue 26~Sept 2005
Fare Amount in Canadian dollars: 248.00
(including Navcan and surcharges)

Taxes & Fees

Canada Security Charge {CA)

Canada Goods and Services Tax (GST/HST #10009-2287) (XG)
Canada Airport Improvement Fee (SQ)

Total Fare in Canadian dollars:

Options _

Call Centre fee in Canadian dollars { 10.00 )
Canada Goods and Services Tax (GST/HST #10009-2287) (XG) 0.70 /

Ticket particularities:

AC ONLY/NON-REF/CHGE FEE ?/ P

NON-REFUNDABLE j l; .

Fare Rules

*  Voluntary changes to your itinerary may require the payment of additional fees and fare upgrades.

* If you are travelling on a Non-Refundable ticket, Air Canada will be unable to make exceptions in the event of an unexpected trip
cancellation or medicat emergency. We recommend the purchase of travel insurance.

Please read important information regarding the general conditions of carriage.

What eise can we help you with?

+ Looking for Travei Insurance?
Protect yourself or your family against unforeseen circumstances. Get travel insurance now! or call 1-866-530-6021 for Canadian
residents and 1-800-835-7566 for U.S. residents.

« Rentacar
Need a car during your trip? Find out how you can eamn Aeroplan Miles while you drive by visiting our online partner Destina.ca.

» Find a Hotel
Check here for ali accomodations, from budget-priced to tuxury, by visiting our online partner Destina,ca.

Important Information

s  Web check-in
+ Express Check-in
» Baggage Information

All passengers 16 years of age and older are required to present government issued photo-id (ie:passport, driver's licence, medicare
card, etc) at the check-in counter and when boarding the aircraft. The name on the photo-id must match the name on this
itinerary/receipt. If you are travelling to a foreign country, it is your obligation to obtain all necessary travel documents such as a
passport or visa, as directed by embassies and consulates. In addition, you must present your itinerary/receipt to immigration
authorities, if requested.

Please review this Itinerary/Receipt and should you have any questions, call us within 24 hours of receipt of this itinerary/receipt. In

addition, for flight arrival/departure information or to make changes to your reservation, please call 1-888-247-2262 or consult your
local telephone directory.

17



L
ALV
E
A

‘.
AR
QO &

Mg WL R

"R RGN

ae] s
L Pl
23 o T i
i g
a3 T =T b
N o )
o~ [ e ] -2
— X oo
Lo
B
bt 9o
X A ) o
= pEs
o~ o T
Oum . R = —_
=g [t b= L e 2D &1
wed e g . }n.u._
. o - ; i
~ & = g B oad
= - £ z = 323
m s oz = o [ R
e Y [ &F
[ S . =3 .w
= =
= = e =2 i =
[ B o a B m —
Qs o P
b~ = . T o~ LD .-
p ok -- <3 b} =
D= = & =
Bl ol =T
2385 < Moo 2
e Ld 5 2 &S

Namz
5.17(1), 1Fase.1)
Date

Butpued MY el
SEIUTICY S B4R S0 4@ Aue LT
AVHIA D) §

alaenn
Y

TN e

Y LW
Gl AT LY TR L)
TG T@T

ﬂ E o m

o e Ay g gy
- 00"
- A

M\{3¢~3ﬁ

AT
s B AT )
HEmFATIW R L
O WA RO SR
gt B b O
L0 b g AL £
s oMM &
GO gL O
MO AD D T W

£y

SUL S TOOST TEEROR

GERTEL JuTICHMG . W

e ,
i
A
o
- 2
T
]
i)
(45

AT

1o
BLL

T
NJ;Eda LR S B LR |
o dwaclohy

sl Aoy
FRATICI

DL

VELY

(T9)W)LT ‘(T)LT's

) mo AR 3O oy
TEd 84 b L ACY
|3l LOGPT é:E
Chedld 77, LNT AXBEIRD WY
Ched®d TFL BT ARG 3N

Gy

Had

AN TN
HY@awA) DA
m EIMES

s AU W 7
AR

MO @)Lt (T)LT's

Ted "ML

MZB

AEOBA S MO
by AWy o
S ARIOD S LMY

Wi

ve7 gy
e m\.\ /

> \%\x \Q \N
A

Sy
A\%&%ﬁWM\ \\\u
ﬁ%Q$ﬁ&VM\@§$\$E&\

| .m._g_mmon_ AdoD 1s0g

18


garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)

derekwojtas
Best Copy Available


e

e

pis

T

2
e

e
e
i



garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


.w&xww o

.
i
.

e

-

o
o

2

]
m..%%\ﬂ, i




A gl
’ . f..m_ G
0,

cc._u

an( B

j us)

Fan
o

=

"

.
[

g BB P B gn J1

d

T Y]
L T
T THiT 80/01/50

o] TEAfE O AT
i iyt D_, Gifs

m:w:_ 2 T sl
Tl L

£0

X 4G paooipul gesn BBowng

) ﬁ e @M SKOILIONDI ¥D4

— @ IS4IATY IS
§ #5PIEh §8¢hL -

sy WSl

{Buygom 22jypa InoA ay 0] 33jjou Eup{n SAnAL G | Moyla)

8169 3, 191Q 3503ld

Aoancuan

D..,.«@ZOOU{.E T4LOH

73 i
g IIHIA 400K

¥30H0 O

i
H
H
H

21



APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive HONORARIA

i 2
! certlfy that this claim is for Capital Health busxr"{ess R Né?]-Respbnsive
/ : TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 | . ) transfer to back
g{ff/ﬂwd/ s L [
NAME (print): _ TOTAL EXPENSES |$ S

- (from reverse) | / P 2
W\ Code: 201 9000 71116360000 E/ _
SIGNATURE: o ' ' &u /

| . ,w(/ %0 W TOTAL CLAIM [$
DATE: W ’,}éj ST, 17(4) ) () £=

I %A/Z /\%W H’O;\) “ ?D_atle\"l:on-Responsiye
MiS  6.007
Authorized By: . ZZM\\f& fé’ &%4’ .

revised: April 3, 2006



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)


APPLICANT COPY

X 40:5%

TOTAL EXPENSES $
(fransfer fo front)

TOTAL KNS (from fror;t)

REMUNERA_TION - effective April 1, 2006 X .
CHAIRMAN ' IR
$181 for up 16 and including four hours in any day

" |$308 for over four hours and up o and including eight hours in any day
$92 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$135 for Up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
9350 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE o

40.5¢ km ) . 23




APPLICANT COPY
24




L APPLICANT COPY

Payment for Shouid be
KM2 form Payment for KWM2s Paid  Paid @
. Oct/05- KM2 from @ $0.405/  $0.43 Balance
Employbi0n-Respapgiye Mar/06 Apr/d6 Total KM2  /KM2  Owed
60192 Crevolin, P. 26.73 - 26.73 66.00 28.38 ﬁ@/

Non-Responsive

25
5/16/2006Board Members Payments 2006_2007.xls


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
Non-responsive


APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive

HONORARIA

| certify that this claim is for Capital Health busifiess.  Non-Responsivk |
, j/ TOTAL HONORARIA | $ TOTAL KMS
) - Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 Ytranster to back
- clEdon o
NAME {print); TOTAL EXPENSES [$ 1 ‘
[/ 7 ” - S {from reverse) @ ~ M y /
NYIyy j ' Code: 201 9000 74116300000 7
SIGNATURE: W AAAS e ' ' 5%&/}
‘ . Py TOTAL CLAIM {5 :
DATE: L’%}fﬁ—’@ ‘%Qf M b |

44

' = = Non-Responsive
oy ;
"jm \%mf/ Date: . a

i L . 5 Date:
6 .

Qewed by i

Authorized By:

revised: April 3, 2006


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


| / Yillmy '/(/”%W(Eﬂkf% Dz

'TOTAL KMS (from front) X 4875y

TOTAL EXPENSES
{transfer fo front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

$

CHAIRMAN

$181 for up to and including four hours in any day

$308 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$135 for 1ip to and including four hours in any day

$224 for aver four hours and up to and including éight hours in any day

$350 for gver eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

4056 km _ 27






derekwojtas
Best Copy Available


_ . o APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive _
HONORARIA

S

_ o Non-Responsive |
| certify that this claifm is for Capital Health business.

1
TOTAL HONORARIA | $ ToraL kms{_
; i o ; Code: 201 9000 7110300000 6850000 “ansfer to back 447
| [ % Vo) | — L f;”é
NAME (print). . ! : TOTAL EXPENSES |5 B A=y
) ) / . {from reverse} {2\ ch

: Code: 2_01- 2000 71110300000
SIGNATURE; s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)

DATE: _ W?/ 3/"@ M@ TOTAL CLAIM [$
: Y og )

pea?

siewed by: Xg p %;‘y

&/‘ }W L ..
Authorized By:

revised: Aprif 3, 2006



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


ot !

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

’ Lo APPLICANT COPY

ppitss |futrny 4oy 4] ety ) | S -
TOTAL KMS (from front) __ X 40.5¢ _
TOTAL EXPENSES  § _qﬁgﬂg / ~
(transfer to front) :

REMUNERATION - efféctive April 1, 2006
CHAIRMAN
[ $181 for up to. and including four hours in any day
$309 for over four hours an.d up to and including eight hours in any day

$492 for over eight hours in any day
MEMBER
$135 for up to and including four haurs in any day
_$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
5350 for over eight hours in any day
.. IMILEAGE
“Ja0.5¢ km _ 20




‘ APPLICANT COPY
Best Copy Possible

o -

31


derekwojtas
Best Copy Available


APPLICANT COPY

BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
Non-Responsive
HONORARIA

Daer | Heatth Jorom Sitfmpers 77_|

. ) o . . Non-Responsive )
i certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.
TOTAL HONORARIA | § | TOTAL KMS
/ M Code: 201 8000 7110300000 6858000 §iransfer to back
N WA 4
NAME (print}): TOTAL EXPENSES [$ 7
{from reverse) L?Zg pes y_/w
; M Code: 201 8000 71110300000
SIGNATURE:.___* A s.17(1), 17(4)(9) (D) e
o D~ g TOTAL CLAIM [$ ks

DATE: :;j&ffﬁf /Z’j:e ¢ 2000 }é%&

77 ?

. o viewed by

Authorized By:

revised: May 1, 2008 /



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


) S APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIW

Non-ReSponsive
3
4 . : :;??.: fj %ff L
o Ty | T
37 Yind
TOTAL KNS (from front) __ X 43¢ it
TOTAL EXPENSES $

(fransfer to front)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006

[CHAIRMAN

$481 for up to and inchuding four howrs in any day

$309 for over fowr hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

5135 for up to and including Tour hours in any day

5224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

20 5¢ ke 33



derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


DISPLAY THIS SIDE UP ON DASHBOARD DETACH RECEIPT FROM TICKE]
EXPIRATION DATE EXPIRATIONTIME ~ DATESSUED  TIMEISSUED  AMOUNTPAID

= H =

CREDIT CARD NUMEER

UNIVERSITY OF

ALBERT

RECEIPT GST # R108102831




s 0 ' APPLICANT COPY

r3i - BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-ResponsweHONORARm

- , i
£ . e e |
H/d G Ll o & F
5&/ 2 {/gs g &ff% 5}%@@’{}7@ 1 | ({f :ﬁg{ix& }f
f
yd
Non-Responsive P 7§
I certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. ‘

TOTAL HONORARIA 13§ TOTAL KMS

.
f-j %j L,f g?" 4/ Code: 2011 5000 7110300000 6555000 iéansfer!aback
| VO

TOTAL EXPENSES [$ ; 7@,@3/’ A~

NAME {print):

{frem reverse)

/ P 4 . Code:  20F 9000 74110300000
SIGNATURE: f’é /{i@@&/}% s.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)
VA

| TOTAL CLAM [$

P

DATE: ML L o
. Non-Responsive
hooviewed by : L . Date; - '
Authorized By ‘/7x//> Date:
=

revised: May 1, 2006



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)


APPLICANT COPY - ,

PCAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

" TOTAL KMS {from front) X 43¢

28 333 -
oy

e
TOTAL EXPENSES $ 47/

(transfer fo front)

REMUNERATION « effective Aprit 1, 20068
[(CHARM AN
$181 for up to and including four hours in any day

$308 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
5422 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

5435 for up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

4L Bt ki 36




—
u o NE G

R Wi
& [




APPLICANT COPY

| BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM

Non-Responsive HONORARIA

| Gfe‘]:tify th:’:!’i this Clalm ]S fér Cépftal Hea!th bUSIﬂEESS Non_Res 0ns|ve
TOTAL HONORARIA |$ TOTAL KMS

Code: 2011 9000 71106308000 6850000 transfer to back

NAME (print): Z@/I{ C v ﬁ"/fféﬁ' TOTAL EXPENSES |3 f}ﬂ o
f’ {from reverse) -~
g/ . Code: 201 90080 71110300900
SIGNATURE: [ A 17(1), 17(4)(9)(i)

TOTAL CLAIM [$

DATE:

. pardOn-Responsive -

neviewed by T

. ) . {oM -
Authorized By / f/f;’? /
[ 7L

p——

Date:'

reviged: May 1, 2006



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

-

1
fle 1

: ;. ;' 7 e o - ot & )
} L fty — /g/gé%ﬁffgwff fffé’fﬁ%@fﬁmﬁf 3 / d

TOTAL KMS (from frant) X 43¢

TOTAL EXFENSES 3
{transfer to frori)

REMUNERATION - effective April 1, 2006
CHAIRMAN
5181 for up fo and incheding four hours in any day

| $309 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
5442 for over eight howrs in any day

MEMBER

[$135 for up to and including four hours in any day

[$224 for over four hours and up to and inciuding eight hours in any day
$350 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

40 .5¢

w
(e}




APPLICANT COPY

e
ALSTH

ey

Re® b

PHUKL

& .mm

o

ki

s
H
v

~A‘_'E"‘--.

fagt] v—-ﬂ

it

Jmacﬂﬁ
%_Lcym e
14 HEYD
&m; Hn+mk
XE

-..xm.
mfmu

UL LT
m@_

40



APPLICANT COPY.

BOARD MEMBER HONORAR:A' ' D EXP
-h'ResponSIve L i

or Capital Health business. -

e el e ST LB C‘Dde 201 BBDD 7“1@309900 g :
SIGNATUR S R ARG S 17(1) 17(4)(9)(1) g

TOTAL CLAM 5

o EEEE
S (DU

44+ C% L
ry oA GO 7

Authorized By: Date:%"‘h?g‘ YN g

revised: May 1, 2008


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

'CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

. REMUNERATION - effect
FCHAIRMAN
5181 forup to and mh;l'u_dirég"fbﬂr ‘hours in any day )

$308 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$492 for over eight hours in ény day

MEMBER

$435 for up to and including four hours in any day

$224 for over four hours and up 1o and including eight hours in any day
5350 for over eight howrs in any day

MHLEAGE

40.5¢ km 42




APPLICANT COPY

43

CANADA FLACE FARIADE
OFERATED BY THPERTAL PARKTHG
FOR THE CITY OF EDMONTOM

Repth RIS _

0321407 13:3% 181 A0 0L TondfionE4
G3/21A07 11:33 In O3/21/07 13:39 Ot
Reaidar Rate §
Total Ta $
Total Fee &
CASH PAIR %
Cach Tender ¢
fhanse e § 2
HE AFFRECIATE VOUR BUSINEES
COME AGATN






garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


S
e

S

s

o

g 3 e et s R 3 : Anbmi

S B

ey R

o

2 e S Fa B8 SoiE e e
e o
e S

o b
S R

5 I mo— S
st = iR

S

A S i el e :

SR s SR Y S \
Dol e s Seiieies R s el e S e

i iy it R = e AhimienRen e

Conan e :
: i SO e S RN 4

0 ShsneRe s s ¢ : : e
S o

S i

Shai N et

al > 7 e

R G & g St

S Shiabannaa SEh oy
S : : ETeReR Ay

T - 2% O ¢ S B AR R S S e
e e o R e st e e e e e . e
Lo et o Sreii T e e e SoEL ) R

S R e e ) g

St

LM

e $ o R

e

e


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANTCOPY

CAP!TAL HEALTH B.ARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

oA $‘181 fnr up 1o and inluding four hours myday .
;3309 for w&r four hours and up o and mdudlng elght hours in any day o

j$492 for Dver aght hours m any day :

MEMBER T

$135 forup | m'an'd m;:li.edmg four hours in any day

5224 for over four: hours ;and up fo and mc}udmg eight hours in any day
5356 for o\,rer mght fuours in any day

MILEAGE

40.5¢ km A 6




APPLICANT COPY

[
[
i

T ]
Ropth 1Rl

! ~ 113
AL H HH
Wity i) ol e
AR 1 Y 7
o LA e

A L Y ] '!
BAIT 08:07 It

4 Tt 15173
e fir my Omde & 11 ™
= & ] ?I”'hé l‘f fdili % 110
i % i - & D8
. I
T g .53 - & 1300 /
g Iy W i WY
E".!ﬁ‘;! .ﬁ .j_iu"s;"!‘:f i § oaTh ‘t -}!} {E{;"‘
;.:-: & if s 2 Ly + RS
Bl b 15 4 £ iR
e o 3 A
r;;"ﬁu; $ .."‘é.r{{' $ G {J{_\i
T 1 & 3 i
AR ] o WiF

K W
PR AATE
R T

SKi: ‘.. i

- Impark Lot 002-¢%
TP AR e

25 73 K 1T 00!

ak:_i’?i'ne Serfad #:00007557 057 15-17(1)’ 17

“XP 06:00pm *
APR 11,2007

TICKET# - LOT# .
00039194 00020256 -
{C 0B Visa HACH#E 001
FOLLOW  INSTRUCTIONS N SIGNS PGSTED

s.17(1), 17(4)(e.1)
park A ay $16.00 7

Pay from your cell phone.
i23-1922 " Location €804,

goato www. ImparkWirel.s:
AR T e fehy

.



garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)

derekwojtas
Credit Card #


__APPLICANT COPY

RIA 7 .D-E._XPEN_SEQ;;A!M e

Authorized By: IR : — m%(“mhm\} : - Date

revised: May 1, 2006 o 48 Nt i AT



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

' CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM

Rt "REMUNER%TION affactwe
_ [charman - | B
71$181 for up 1o and mciudmg four haurs in: anyday L

; $309 for over four hours and up to and lncbudmg elght hours in any day

15492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

o $135 for up to and inciuding four hours in any day
{9224 for over four hours and up to and including sight hotrs in any day
s :$550 for over eight hours in any day
- MILEAGE

40 5¢ km 49




APPLICANT COPY

50



__ APPLICANT COPY .~ -

ntboreeany. (&

revisiet: May 1zcce”j B £


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


- APPLICANT:COPY .




_APPLICANT COPY

1 certify that this claim jg for Capital |

SIGNATURE

g
S

1) 17(4)(9)0) 'mmcmm.-:---
BATE

{ﬁéﬁ (2 .~ Non 'Responswe

Authorized By: fw} U8 Date: -

revised: May 1, 2006



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY

Best Copy Possible

REMUNERATION effectlve Apni 1y 20!36

- ICHAIRMAN 7 : SR
15181 for up to and mcludmg four hours in any ﬁ’ay o .

'15309 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours i any day

3492 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

5135 for wp o and including four hours in any day

$224 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$350 for over eight hours In any day

Mil EAGE

43¢ ke 54



derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Best Copy Available


APPLICANT COPY

Non Resp_ i

ith-bu

1 ertify that this claim Is for Capital He

. _ : o : TOTALKME
: _'NAME {pnnt) [ B ' : o :

Code 201 990(57111?}3"

-"'-S]GNATURE

. TOTAL CI;._'AiM 15
DATE: - s

Non--Responswe
Date:

Authorized By: Date: -

revised: May 1, 2008

95


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


o JBEELICATOPY

F g B A o § g A3, 2 R .
Lanital %‘5@%@%?& BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENBE CLARS
£ 4 o

Non-Responsive - wrmicsakia,

i ' ;
L T
i t
- 4
i
AR
: 1
g N

|
3

Er Y B O P,

[ P |

— .,:‘,,‘? e o :,,‘.é._.,‘. RSP S

4

wiw»-...:.m R
f

Il H

: L

IS N—— R §
E ;

; :

H 1

: :

¢

j ‘ !
i :

"H' )

; - z
. P H i
. -——\——ﬂfm‘q!—’ﬁ"m\m‘ e 2

4

e e

o o ARG, o/ ) E

Non-Responsive ﬁs’”ﬁé @TAL HONORARIA | § vty
{:‘thé‘:; Lo ﬁ*‘g{‘ 0 7HHGBRIC0 5850000 :'::m:%fér e A’ki;,‘k

mmg EXPENSES 1§ e ‘

I .

&
.
ifroin reverge) (ﬁ; AL o

£
- 4
w’{ L/’m A Oada: 201 BO\}Q f‘iﬁb&@(}ﬁﬂu

W"‘ TOTAL CLAES

E e Boomriiacs. nosmst v sewrmsastion
. rmehODsRESDORSIVE. e
“ﬂm;"‘?%;;; m wmmna R ﬁﬁm;wacﬁrﬁ‘mwﬁuu, et

it by {"Zw*‘ ;‘i {_m -,

e Mm e
o ¢

0

i
thorized By, dadertd
weth Dot 1Y, 2007
: 56 i P oo
el

s
T

AME (mring;

BNATURE:

%

ATE:

Date -

0
1
bl
i
=
O
it
{2
£l
i
£
=
:
;
T

EifsiUd

L3
]
&}
<
2


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


Lsen oo APPLICANT COPY

i

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAM

,’

© qopmore)

ﬁgﬁ{% ng X -;"'2? 1}’«?‘5’.‘5 M&fiﬁ%@”jéj ‘. K, - -
o T il ,@,‘ e
fé@’fﬁ@{? B m/f;ci;‘ ;j £ ,?,g{ ‘?% S,

R e

TP S

""Eq‘m".\..‘u.mwg:\‘ -

¥
g‘.

LSS
. B ——

U TOTALKNS from ronty L X4dg
LE e TOTAL EXPENSES S
tiransfer to frond S

. ;,aamwamﬂwmﬁawve mmwsfﬁ 2607

o ‘$550 ‘Eﬁ}s ms mgh; Pmuis in an;- dgy
. zﬂEmEER

7 ,$265 foslover fm.r houry gnd up to and inciuding sight hiougs in BOY gy
3 foy : af aight hourg In any, day

: sf&fz fof tp (e and inoii:ding fauz houms In gny day !
- i

Ty
e
L&)
<«
o,
iy
—
iy
3Ty
e~
(o]
<3
i
&
:;
[
[
}




’ S APPLICANT COPY 5.0,

?i'i“f‘f I MORIOH
F%{V‘ PRERADE l
T LI 1000L ;
Rt 015 E
&"ﬁ ;&, g% WdR L7 sl el 17
G5 10000 I G208 16: Ot G
ek SR YL - G/
E)
%
. &
‘A%H eq} ‘.‘
Cach Tpner 5
Drepas Tue %
THAK VR
MOME ALATH

L
i
.
|
i
. S [ (\ T"(‘lg zc,.., o
Hil ﬁii’?ﬁﬁ}% IR 31..«1
g;{g‘"ﬁm ‘f"'li,xﬁ"
LT TTIHAALR BT 008
_ Lh Tree FR.T-RNR THE 40
Chanos e -
' HIGT 9,
- i s~
{HM H*J& U< R FARLLNG '
e T
) 11 23
PlUES -
22¥d $15E40E .
T TA40-UEYOE 60 sl | Goba
ity B0 ¥




: . Yoged AP Ot fod
TeoToe e APPLICANT COPY

@ Capital Health BOARD MEMBER HONORARIA AND EXPENSE CLAIM
EDMONTON ARE .

ANon- Responswe HONORARIA o

. |START] END | #OF | . AWOUNT T
L FIME-A-TIME FHOURS I - cramen = | KMS

S R ACTIVITY
DATE | (specify meeting)

»

. ) o . . i LT Non-Responsivg
certify that this claim is for Capital Heaith business, (09’5 7{ ) 0 p :

Ty # t o i TOTAL HONO y RIA $ TOTAL KMS |
. | / ( 2 LE Code: 201 5000 7110300000 6850000 i L . _Lfransferro back

AME (print).___ [ VST

GNATURE: /

TOTAL EXPENSES [$
(irom reverse} | (p [ f \\}3\ @é
Code: 2019000 71110300000 | &' | Yo OMEE

TOTAL CLAIM {$

ATE:

L. .wed by
3
ithorized By: Q

ised: Oct 19, 2007 59



garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


APPLICANT COPY e

CAPITAL HEALTH BOARD MEMBER EXPENSE CLAIM ~

oate . | o EXPENSEITEM. S oo B CLAMED

AMOUNT |

i 19, Wm%w W»f - he® |
%ij' /%

| Han 25 /79/

Qaty /35’

poiy [y Biee [ 77

. TOTAL KMS (from front)

TOTAL EXPENSES

(fransfer to front)

REMUNERATION eﬂ‘ectwe Octoher 15, 2007
_CHA‘IRMAN '

$200 for uip.to and including four hours in any day
(4350 for-over four hours and up to and including eight hoiis In ahy day
$550 for over gight Fours.in any day

MEMBER

$150 for up to and including. four hours in any day

$265 for over f64r hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
$390 for over eight hours in any day
MILEAGE

. |44 km

()}
P




APPLICANT COPY

=37

1

e
i
741 20

etk

{ITH
i

4

61



Aprcd © 407
Capital Health  BoaroANRMHEANINCRER 4 AnD ExpensE oL am

EDMONTON AREA

Non-Responsive HONORARIA
Non-Responsive
certify that this claim is for Capital Health business. ) ' -
$.17(1), 17(4)(9)(i) TOTAL HONORARIA | 3

TOTAL KMS

Code: 201 900C 7110300000 §850000 ftransfer to back

Non-Responsivergya; expenses Is

-
h{ﬂ f\j {from reverse) @ i

woge: 201 3600 71110300000

AME (print).

55 %
[T
IGNATURE:

(A DS £ ¥¢.00%7 oo
TOTAL CLAIM |5
ATE M( MMMMMM
: — Noa=Responsive —

2viewed byi

Date: |
tthorized By: //// ) .

ised: Aprit 10, 2008

62


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
17(4)(g)(i)


CAPITAL HEALTH BORPLR IANEE OFPENSE CLAIM

/fﬁ%ﬁb Tax { WM | 72

TOTAE KMS {from front) X 44¢

. §
e

TOTAL EXPENSES 3 Yb
(transfer to front}

REMUBNERATION - eftective April 1, 2008

[CHAIRMAN

$210 for up te and including four hours in any day

$367 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day

$576 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$157 for up to and including four hours in any day

$278 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
S%&’»‘DQ for over eight howrs in any day

MILEAGE

448 km

63



N APPLICANT COPY

AR RN

W R

o [ m
e c
- ] . i R
;  lmapers e
ZIMPARK EDMONTON 7

LOT 004
o Meter azinoann - % .
3 Li’.:“;;;i””) 8 (780) 489-7777 |
L!l.! AN i 3 Edmontol?l?lfe}t?]@ﬁ?gi Z‘
ﬁ Pr naé _ g s GsT# 100403070 |
= Car 75 :
e aotn: Ltoaaars  S17RL), 17(4)(e.1) o
g E;PlgAfION TIME S oo 22 Tx 58 hmour 202
é;; c"'r“(‘ 8 % Driver: % Car #: !f ‘gg
25 DO M Tue 3

This is your receipt
and proof aof purchase

vom fAT LY Tl o /%/——ﬂfacf

id

64


garryhenderson
s. 17(4)(e.1)


3 Qapitaﬁ Health

EDMONTON AREA

 HONORARIA

BQARDWEM%QN&&%%E.XIA AND EXPEI‘j;E CLAIM |

Non-Responsive

| certify that this claim is for Capital Health business.

Non-Responsiv

. TOTAL HONORARIA [ 3 TOTAL KMS
- - Code: 201 9006 7110300000 6850000 fransfer fo back
NAME {print}: TOTAL EXPENSES %
( ffrom reverse)
/ W Code: 201 9000 71110300000
SIGNATURE:;
TOTAL CLAIM |3
DATE ey 2/, M B(ai
h:ev:ewed by . P £ Bate;
Xutionznd Byf\%ﬁm ) 'y Lo Date:
evieie: Aprit 10,2068 S LIR .o 7
T -


garryhenderson
Non-responsive

garryhenderson
s. 17 (4) (g) i

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive

derekwojtas
Non-Responsive


CAPITAL HEALTH A%bl%émgsggggmss CLAiM' ”

Pod i CAFENSTS
(transfer fo front}

REMUNERATION - effective Apri! 1, 2008

 CHAIRMARN

| 3210 for up to and including four hours in any day

[ $367 for gver four hours and up {6 and including eight howrs It any day
13576 for over eight hours in any day

MEMBER

$157 for up to end inchuding four hours in any day

$278 for over four hours and up to and including eight hours in any day
53409 for over eight hours in any day

MILEAGE

A4 m

66






